HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.
ISIN:  AUO0000OHVN?

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
4.49 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: HVN
6.00
©  -044%(0.02)
5.50
AUO00000HVN7 5.00
HVN l
Australian Securities 4.50 L‘]
Exchange | &,
HUD so0l I
Commerce
Stock 3.50
3,469 EUR
ASX ALL ORDINARIES 3.00
INDEX
250

4.48 AUD (3,023)
4.49 AUD (16,008)
4.55 AUD

4.55 AUD

4.48 AUD

4.51 AUD

4.50825 AUD
1,245,726
5,615,796.37
2,730

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53950995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000HVN7&ID_NOTATION=93054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=335c67d97bc068f805bbbf3e3b851604d1c438c22d59b142ffe9e7c4c64886d1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42033ee04c8bb3e8c&time=1721371509&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66966b6ff055f6887712c2267a14f041ff051911a4560916867fe5139a577b78&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a18c6fc2bdf117740&time=1721371509&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c80680ba376bb730f87344d2cb175950661564c31781e6d765a7430ccb0d580&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f3bfefa3426aeec1&time=1721371509&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98c059a3256104af945795f9beeeccd79e817ca6749cda5e729e2da1ab4a7445&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c4624e524905d12b&time=1721371509&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d590d44c8bce4019a3b70a8acbb616e9fb70efe26bbda4ea23861b1f88aae98&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4fd94cd3a388201d&time=1721371509&tool=RSC

HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
4.49 AUD
Difference ©  -044%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000HVN7
Symbol HVN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,469 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.48 AUD (3,023)
Ask (Ask size) 4.49 AUD (16,008)
Open 4.55 AUD
High 4.55 AUD
Low 4.48 AUD
Close (prev. day) 4.51 AUD
VWAP 4.50825 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,245,726
Trading volume 5,615,796.37
Number of trades 2,730
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.12% +21.56% -16.79%
Perf (abs.) +0.26 +0.80 -0.91
Beta 1.13 1.01 1.00
Volatility 24.36 24.03 25.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 2.70 EUR
18

Munich 2024/07/ 08:07 2.74 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 2.70 EUR
18

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/05/ 15:46 2.89 USD
03

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:12 2.68 EUR

4.45 AUD (1,324,645)
4.39 AUD (1,600,204)
4.58 AUD (2,632,689)
4.22 AUD (2,617,635)

5.15 AUD (2024/03/28)

4.06 AUD (2024/01/08)

5.15 AUD (2024/03/28)

3.44 AUD (2023/10/27)

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.08 1

0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34468781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222709733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455566989

HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

18
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 4.49 AUD 5.62 2,730
Exchange 18
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HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Harvey Norman

Cemputers and Cammunicatiens

Contact Details
HARVEY NORMAN HOLDINGS LTD.

A1 Richmond Road - 2140 HOMEBUSH
WEST

Telefon: +61 (02) 9201 6111
Fax: +61 (02) 9201 6250
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Katie Page Chairman of Managing
Board

Chris Mentis  Member of Executive
Committee

David Ackery Member of Executive
Committee

John Slack- Member of Executive

Smith Committee

Board of directors

Gerald Harvey
Chris Mentis
Christopher Brown
David Ackery
John Craven

John Slack-Smith
Kenneth
Gunderson-Briggs

Luisa Catanzaro

Michael Harvey

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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